PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT7591427

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
NCA AS	01/12/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	OCEANEERING NCA AS
Street Address:	VESTRE SVANHOLMEN 24
City:	SANDNES
State/Country:	NORWAY
Postal Code:	4313

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	7178598

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (612)573-2005

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 6125732000

Email: uspto.patents@dbclaw.com

Correspondent Name: DICKE, BILLIG & CZAJA, PLLC

Address Line 1: 100 SOUTH FIFTH STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 2250

Address Line 4: MINNEAPOLIS, MINNESOTA 55402

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	D5145.109.101
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ROBIN A. SANNES
SIGNATURE:	/Robin A. Sannes/
DATE SIGNED:	10/14/2022

Total Attachments: 2

source=extract 2 - NCA AS to Oceanerring NCA AS#page1.tif source=extract 2 - NCA AS to Oceanerring NCA AS#page2.tif

PATENT 507544535 REEL: 061684 FRAME: 0453



Language Search Menu

Announcements

Announcement for:				
Autourcement to.				
Organization number 98	1 409 965 (OCEANEERING NCA AS)			
Some information has bee	on registered by us as free text. This information is only available in the Norwegian language. In such cases			
the information will be dis	played in Norwegian in the announcement. <u>More about which type of information this might apply to.</u>			
Change of business	enterprise name			
Business enterprise				
name:	NCA AS			
Organization number:	981 409 965			
Business address:	Hamrasletta 11			
	4056 TANANGER			
Municipality:	1124 SOLA			
Type of business				
enterprise:	Limited company			
New business				

enterprise name: **OCEANEERING NCA AS**

Register of Business Enterprises 12.01.2013

Organisation number:

974 760 673

Links

About us

PATENT REEL: 061684 FRAME: 0454 1/2 Work for us

The simplification blog

Privacy statement

Service messages

Follow us

https://w2.brreg.no/kunngjoring/hent_en.jsp?kid=20130000012806&sokeverdi=981409965&spraa RECORDED: 10/14/2022 PATENT REEL: 061684 FRAME: 0455